
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 52 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 30.08
DRIVER NAME: MORRIS, WILLIAM FINISH TIME: 04:39 pm NO STUDENTS...31
BUS NUMBER: 52 TOTAL TIME: 1:17 NO STOPS: 29

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14 PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH - PARK AT LETTER E   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:54 PM 8906 ROCKING HORSE LN   
   
5 3:54 PM ROCKINGHORSE LN & APPALOOSA CT (E)   
   
6 3:55 PM ROCKINGHORSE LN & PALOMINO CT (E)   
   
7 3:55 PM ROCKINGHORSE LN & SORREL CT (NE)   
   
8 3:56 PM 8218 ROCKING HORSE LN   
   
9 3:58 PM 7339 REEDER  RD   
   
10 3:58 PM 7812 REEDER RD   
   
11 3:59 PM REEDER RD & FAIRCLIFF LN (NW)   
   
12 4:01 PM 10610 HILL RD   
   
13 4:02 PM HILL RD & CHALLET DR (W)   
   
14 4:04 PM 13808 HILL RD   
   
15 4:04 PM 14087 HILL RD   
   
16 4:04 PM 14575 HILL RD - TURN AROUND ONLY -   
   
17 4:05 PM 14333 HILL RD   
   
18 4:05 PM 9425 DEHLINGER LN   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 4:06 PM 9251 DEHLINGER LN   
   
20 4:07 PM 7590 DEHLINGER LN   
   
21 4:11 PM 8505 MATNEY WAY   
   
22 4:12 PM 8810 MATNEY WAY   
   
23 4:17 PM MATNEY WAY & WONG RD (NW)   
   
24 4:18 PM 9929 MATNEY WAY   
   
25 4:20 PM 14747 CHEYNE RD   
   
26 4:21 PM 13811 CHEYNE RD   
   
27 4:22 PM 8760 ELLIOTT RD   
   
28 4:22 PM 8080 ELLIOTT RD   
   
29 4:39 PM BUS SHOP   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 52 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:35 am DISTANCE: 30.31
DRIVER NAME: MORRIS, WILLIAM FINISH TIME: 07:47 am NO STUDENTS...67
BUS NUMBER: 52 TOTAL TIME: 1:12 NO STOPS: 28

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:35 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:55 AM 8505 MATNEY WAY   
   
3 6:55 AM 8810 MATNEY WAY   
   
4 7:00 AM MATNEY WAY & WONG RD (NW)   
   
5 7:01 AM 9929 MATNEY WAY   
   
6 7:03 AM 15097 CHEYNE RD   
   
7 7:04 AM 13811 CHEYNE RD   
   
8 7:05 AM 8760 ELLIOTT RD   
   
9 7:05 AM 8080 ELLIOTT RD   
   
10 7:08 AM 7590 DEHLINGER LN   
   
11 7:10 AM 9251 DEHLINGER LANE   
   
12 7:10 AM 9425 DEHLINGER LN   
   
13 7:12 AM 13808 HILL RD   
   
14 7:12 AM 14045 HILL RD   
   
15 7:14 AM 14333 HILL RD   
   
16 7:17 AM HILL RD & CHALLET DR (E)   
   
17 7:18 AM 10610 HILL RD   
   
18 7:20 AM FAIRCLIFF & REEDER RD   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:20 AM 7812 REEDER RD   
   
20 7:21 AM 7339 REEDER RD   
   
21 7:22 AM 8906 ROCKING HORSE LN   
   
22 7:22 AM APPALOOSA CT & ROCKINGHORSE LN   
   
23 7:23 AM 8609 ROCKINGHORSE LN   
   
24 7:23 AM 8413 ROCKING HORSE LN   
   
25 7:24 AM 8218 ROCKINGHORSE LANE   
   
26 7:33 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
27 7:45 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
28 7:47 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  


